

Abstract of cost

2nd Final bill

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1	Clearing and grubbing of Road land-				
	do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-01	0.210 Ha	@	76926.08/ha	R	16154.00
2/3	Construction of G.S.B				
	gr-II by Providing				
	well graded material				
	do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-01	11.225 m ³	@	2541.33/m ³	R	28526.00
3/4	Prov. laying and				
	spreading WBM gr-II				
	do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-02	12.294 m ³	@	5624.13/m ³	R	69143.00
4/5	Prov. laying & spreading				
	WBM Gr-III -do-do-				
	all complete Job				
TMBP-02	49.164 m ³	@	5144.83/m ³	R	252940.00
5/6	Prov. & applying Primer				
	Coat with SS-I -do-				
	do-all complete Job				
TMBP-03	655.92 m ²	@	57.36/m ²	R	37600.00
					GO.R 4.07.363.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	27,51,958.00
11/02	Construction of sub-grade & earthen				
	Shoulders - do - do -				
	all complete Job				
TMBP-09	69.30 m ³	@	264.72/m ³	-R	18345.00
TMBP-09	934.83 m ³	@	264.72/m ³	-R	247468.00
				R	2,65,813.00
12/11	R.C.C m-15 grade Km				
	Stone - do - do - all				
	Complete Job				
TMBP-09	Km Stone				
	03 Nos	@	2913.65 each	-R	8741.00
	200 mm Stone				
TMBP-09	05 Nos	@	813.77	-R	4069.00
13/12	Retro-reflectorised				
	traffic signs - do - do				
	all complete Job				
TMBP-10	2.88 m ²	@	14995.56/m ²	-R	43187.00
14/13	Proc. & Fixing of retro-				
	reflectoised cautionary				
	-do-do- all complete Job				
(i)	600 mm equilateral				
	& triangle				
TMBP-10	06 Nos	@	4436.68 each	-R	26620.00
				GO-R	31,00,388.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	3100388.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
TMBP-10	01 Nos@	R4307.51			R 4308.00
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
TMBP-10	01 Nos@	R4162.98			R 4163.00
(iv) 900 mm Side octagon					
TMBP-10	01 Nos@	R8632.34			R 8632.00
15/14	RCC m-15 grade bound				
	dry pillars	-do-do-			
	all complete Job				
TMBP-10	G4 Nos@	R677.39			R 43,353.00
16/15	Planting of trees				
	by the road side -				
	do-do-all complete Job				
TMBP-10	G5 Nos@	R1305.10			R 84831.00
17/16	Proc & laying of hot				
	applied thermoplastic				
	Compound -do-do-all				
	Complete Job				
	For B.T portion &				
	Pedestrian crossing				
TMBP-10	260.75 m ² @	R 886.50/m ²			R 231,155.00
	For C.C Portion				
TMBP-11	20 m ² @	R 9888.24/m ²			R 197776.00
				C.O.R	34,96,606.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	3496606.00
18.	HPC 600mm ϕ				
	Parapet painting				
	Painting two coats				
	including Primer				
	coat - do - do - all				
	Complete Job				
TMBP-11	14.40m ² @R136.59/m ²				R 1967.00
	HPC 1000mm ϕ				
	Parapet repair				
19.	Brick masonry work				
	in cement mortar				
	(1:3) in parapet -				
	do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-11	6.06m ³ @R550.60/m ³				R 39,696.00
20.	Plastering with				
	Cement mortar (1:4)				
	on brick work - do -				
	do - all complete Job				
TMBP-12	43.20m ² @R 200.09/m ²				R 8643.00
	Painting two coats				
	including Primer Coat				
	do - do - all complete Job				
TMBP-12	43.20m ² @R 136.59/m ²				R 5901.00
				RS -	35,52813.00

Continuation

Continuation